

Sessions Case No 33 (05) of 2025.
(R- 295 / 2025)

Order no 03 dated 29.07.2025.

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A in respect of the accused Rafiqul Sekh, Dulal Mandal, Modhu Mallick @ Maidul Islam Mallick and Sk Mosibul @ Mosi @ Sk Mosibul Rahaman.

Accused Altab Khan and Abbas Mondal on court bail is present before this court by filing a time petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered and allowed.

To 28-10-2025 for appearance and E/R of W/A in respect of accused Rfiquel Sekh, Dulal Mandal, Modhu Mallick @ Maidul Islam Mallick and Sk Mosibul @ Mosi @ Sk Mosibul Rahaman.

Dictated and Corrected.

Sessions Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.

Sessions
Paschim